

## PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LTD NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Department Name IT Department, PSPCL  333/DIT-1101/Vol-1 Dated: 03.04.2025  SE/IT (A&PM)  Address details of issuing SE/IT (A&PM), PSPCL, H.O. Building, The Mall Patiala  Place SE/IT (A&PM), PSPCL, H.O. Building, The Mall
Tender Issuing Authority  SE/IT (A&PM)  Address details of issuing SE/IT (A&PM), PSPCL, H.O. Building, The Mall Patiala
Address details of issuing SE/IT (A&PM), PSPCL, H.O. Building, The Mall Patiala
authority Patiala
Place SE/IT (A&PM), PSPCL, H.O. Building, The Mall
Patiala
Short Description ISO 27001:2022 certification/recertification to
PSPCL IT Department, Data Centre and Disaster
Recovery Centre along with remote IT governance
of field offices along with 2 <sup>nd</sup> year 1 <sup>st</sup> Surveillance
audit & 3 <sup>rd</sup> year 2 <sup>nd</sup> Surveillance audit
Tender specification can only be downloaded from
Tender Publication website <a href="https://eproc.punjab.gov.in">https://eproc.punjab.gov.in</a> and no hard copy
of the same will be issued by this office.
Eligibility Criteria As specified in NIT
Start date for downloading
tender Date of uploading of tender
specification/tender documents
Last date for downloading 05.05.2025 up to 11:00 AM
specification/tender documents 05.05.2025 up to 11.00 AM
Last date for Bid Submission 05.05.2025 up to 11:00 AM
Bid Opening date. 06.05.2025 at 11:00 AM
Tender cost Rs.590/- (Rs. Five Hundred and Ninty only)
As specified in the specification.
Payment mode.  Online (via e-payment gateway of GePNIC)
Payment in favour of In case EMD has be resubmitted as per specification then payment shall be in form of PSPCL Cash Receipt/
Demand Draft in favour of AO/Cash, PSPCL, Patiala
Contact person names Er. Hemant Singla, Manager/IT (SCADA);
Er. Tushar Garg, AE/IT
Contact phone no. 96461-26075; 78888-25246
Contact Email ID manager-scada@pspcl.in; ae-it-acm2@pspcl.in
Tender Documents Attachment. As mentioned in the specification
Tender information in details. As mentioned in the specification
It is informed that from now onwards, in case tender
Information regarding process is not completed due to any reason, no
corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Details
regarding corrigendum may be seen on official PSPCL
website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in